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200904080001
30610

04/08/2009
04:09:31

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONTGOMER
Y MELISSA

200904020001
21340

04/02/2009
02:26:07

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200904020001
21330

200904200001
43230

04/20/2009
11:54:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARDUE
TRAVIS

200811030004
25030

200904210001
46940

04/21/2009
02:41:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FAITH
MORTGAGE
LLC

200904210001
46930

200904080001
30200

04/08/2009
02:36:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOZEMAN
TERRY W

200506030002
69490

200904080001
30230

04/08/2009
02:36:09

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLTZAPFEL
JAMES RYAN

200505190002
43180

200904080001
30220

04/08/2009
02:36:08

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUGHES
DANIEL I

200801140000
18670

200904080001
30240

04/08/2009
02:36:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
CURTIS SR

200509070004
60250

200904080001
30260

04/08/2009
02:36:12

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WINGARD
STEVEN

200710220004
87750

200904080001
30250

04/08/2009
02:36:11

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROGERS
AIMEE M

200808070003
17830

200904080001
30620

04/08/2009
04:09:32

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS
WILLIAM

200904080001
30630

04/08/2009
04:09:33

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
TERESA C

200904240001
50640

04/24/2009
09:09:08

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STIVENDER,
PAUL DAVID

3 135 Lot#:4 Book:3
Pg:135
Sub:MOUNTAI
N VIEW LAKE
COMPANY
1ST SECTOR

200904240001
50650

04/24/2009
09:09:09

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MORTON,
RONNIE

28 121 Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:28
Pg:121
Sub:CAHABA
FALLS PHASE
4 A

200904240001
50670

04/24/2009
09:09:11

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FORTY
MONROE
DRIVE LLC

31 117 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:117
Sub:MONROE
S INDUSTRIAL
PARK 4TH
ADDITION



200904240001
50660

04/24/2009
09:09:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS II
LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200904240001
50680

04/24/2009
09:09:12

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

UPTON
WILLIAM D JR

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200904240001
50690

04/24/2009
09:09:13

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COBB BRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

40 69 Lot#:4 Book:40
Pg:69
Sub:CHASE
LAKE
COMMERCIAL

200904240001
50700

04/24/2009
09:09:14

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STV ONE
NINETEEN
SENIOR
LIVING LLC

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Sub:ST
VINCENTS
HOSPITAL NO
119 SURVEY

200904240001
50710

04/24/2009
09:09:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SETON
PROPERTY
CORPORATIO
N OF NORTH
ALABAMA

39 103 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:103 Sub:ST
VINCENTS
HOSPITAL
HIGHWAY 119
SURVEY

200904240001
50720

04/24/2009
09:09:16

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200904240001
50730

04/24/2009
09:09:17

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200904240001
50750

04/24/2009
09:09:19

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLLUM,
CHARLES L

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:16E
Qt:SW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200904240001
50820

04/24/2009
09:09:26

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC DBA

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200904240001
50830

04/24/2009
09:09:27

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HOLMES,
CYNTHIA J

7 22 Lot#:63 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN

200904240001
50810

04/24/2009
09:09:25

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HONEA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200904240001
50800

04/24/2009
09:09:24

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

E W HOWELL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200904020001
21700

04/02/2009
03:29:46

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FAGAN,
RAYMOND F

6 30 Lot:E-1 Book:6
Pg:30
Sub:DEERWO
OD LAKE

200904020001
21710

04/02/2009
03:29:47

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HEATHERBRO
OKE
PROFESSION
AL
PARTNERSHI
P

12 36 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
SURVEY OF
LOTS 2A AND
2B

200904020001
21720

04/02/2009
03:29:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

Other:SEE
INST


