Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904080001 30610	04/08/2009 04:09:31	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONTGOMER Y MELISSA						
200904020001 21340	04/02/2009 02:26:07	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200904020001 21330	
200904200001 43230	04/20/2009 11:54:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARDUE TRAVIS					200811030004 25030	
200904210001 46940	04/21/2009 02:41:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FAITH MORTGAGE LLC					200904210001 46930	
200904080001 30200	04/08/2009 02:36:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOZEMAN TERRY W					200506030002 69490	
200904080001 30230	04/08/2009 02:36:09	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLTZAPFEL JAMES RYAN					200505190002 43180	
200904080001 30220	04/08/2009 02:36:08	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUGHES DANIEL I					200801140000 18670	
200904080001 30240	04/08/2009 02:36:10	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, CURTIS SR					200509070004 60250	
200904080001 30260	04/08/2009 02:36:12	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WINGARD STEVEN					200710220004 87750	
200904080001 30250	04/08/2009 02:36:11	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROGERS AIMEE M					200808070003 17830	
200904080001 30620	04/08/2009 04:09:32	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS WILLIAM						
200904080001 30630	04/08/2009 04:09:33	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS TERESA C						
200904240001 50640	04/24/2009 09:09:08	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STIVENDER, PAUL DAVID			3	135		Lot#:4 Book:3 Pg:135 Sub:MOUNTAI N VIEW LAKE COMPANY 1ST SECTOR
200904240001 50650	04/24/2009 09:09:09	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MORTON, RONNIE			28	121		Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:121 Sub:CAHABA FALLS PHASE 4 A
200904240001 50670	04/24/2009 09:09:11	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FORTY MONROE DRIVE LLC			31	117		Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:117 Sub:MONROE S INDUSTRIAL PARK 4TH ADDITION

200904240001 50660	04/24/2009 09:09:10	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS II LLC				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200904240001 50680	04/24/2009 09:09:12	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	UPTON WILLIAM D JR				Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200904240001 50690	04/24/2009 09:09:13	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COBB BRIDGE PARTNERS LLC		40	69	Lot#:4 Book:40 Pg:69 Sub:CHASE LAKE COMMERCIAL
200904240001 50700	04/24/2009 09:09:14	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STV ONE NINETEEN SENIOR LIVING LLC				Lot#:1 Lot:B Sub:ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL NO 119 SURVEY
200904240001 50710	04/24/2009 09:09:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SETON PROPERTY CORPORATIO N OF NORTH ALABAMA		39	103	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:103 Sub:ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL HIGHWAY 119 SURVEY
200904240001 50720	04/24/2009 09:09:16	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION				Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200904240001 50730	04/24/2009 09:09:17	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LUMPKIN EDWIN B				Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200904240001 50750	04/24/2009 09:09:19	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLLUM, CHARLES L				Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:16E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200904240001 50820	04/24/2009 09:09:26	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC DBA				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200904240001 50830	04/24/2009 09:09:27	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HOLMES, CYNTHIA J		7	22	Lot#:63 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:22 Sub:QUAIL RUN
200904240001 50810	04/24/2009 09:09:25	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HONEA PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

04/24/2009 09:09:24	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	E W HOWELL PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
04/02/2009 03:29:46	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FAGAN, RAYMOND F		6	30	Lot:E-1 Book:6 Pg:30 Sub:DEERWO OD LAKE
04/02/2009 03:29:47	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HEATHERBRO OKE PROFESSION AL PARTNERSHI P		12	36	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:12 Pg:36 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK SURVEY OF LOTS 2A AND 2B
04/02/2009 03:29:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		MISC INSTRUMENT S					Other:SEE INST